March 3, 2026 - Joint Primary Election - Orange County, TX

1036973455
1037332563
1037044197
1037044184
1037348486
1037199332
2123904446
1037062250
1037062266
1216085213
1037063575
1036973536
1130633722
1037067480
1037152034
1177199342
1037104824
1001913014
1037085064
1195416138
2203369921
2209948810
2191350427
1037370403
1202235108
1037442323
1037263324
1037184880
1037238733
1037261555
1121794869
1121874346
1211163803
1108878444
1037266261
1132051665
1037273194
1037007052
2144235771
2001078791
2189634656

ADAMS, JANICE GOODWIN
ANDERSON, ELIZABETH HUGHES
ANDERSON, OLIVER DOUGLAS
ANDERSON, RETHEA MARSHALL
ANZALDUA, REBECCA H

AVEN, KATHY ANN
BARBOREK, TAYLOR MCELROY
BEARDEN, CARLA SUE
BEARDEN, JAMES DOUGLAS
BEASLEY, RALYNN SIMONE
BERGERON, STARR HODGE
BERRY, CAROLYN ELIZABETH
BRELAND, DANIEL EDWARD
BROUSSARD, FREDDY
BROWN, DENNIS JAY

BROWN, JOHNETHA GAY
BROWN, SHARON RICHARD
CAPPADONA, DEBBIE WELDON
CASH, SANDRA BONSALL
CERKIEWICZ, SHAWNA LEE
CHANDLER, LINEA ROSEANN
CLAYTON, HANNAH BRADLEA
CLAYTON, KALEA BRIANN
COLE, BETTY JO

COLEMAN, BRITHANY LASHANE
CROSSON, DEBORAH ELAINE
DANIEL, ADRIAN CARL
DANIEL, DEBBIE ELAINE
DANIEL, DONALD RAY
DANIEL, YOLANDA KAYE
DELCAMBRE, BEVERLY HAYES
DELCAMBRE, CHRISTOPHER K
DEMPSEY, TAYLOR DEANN
DEON, ALMETRIA

DEON, MARVIN JAMES
DUNMAN, KRISTY LYNN
DUNN, CHRISTOPHER EARL
FITE, ELIZABETH EASLEY
FONDREN, ASHUR COLE
FOREMAN, KIRSTEN KAY
FOULCH, LINDSEY NICOLE

Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem

S13.1
S25.1
S8.4
S$8.4
S13.1
S131
S25.1
S34.3
S34.3
P2
S26.1
S5.2
S27.1
S5.2
S11.1
S141
P2
S$8.4
S$6.3
S7.2
S31.1
S311
S31.1
S131
S$3.2
S3.2
S9.3
S9.3
S5.1
S51
S15.4
S154
S$8.4
P2
P2
S$29.1
S$32.3
$8.2
S18.1
S10.2
S33.1

In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person



1189009041
1177359435
1193277473
1154838242
2185141159
1037146760
1099667995
1002087137
1037285264
1037063095
1037376465
1037368764
2138513356
1037303686
1037459109
1037121165
1186016311
1163793809
1037079728
1036978547
1036974992
1169598877
2189658473
2128540923
1037470172
1042940131
1037216089
1037456268
2003368301
1037149365
1037340469
2187416636
2142287134
1186971969
1214279643
2189693703
1113832849
1039837569
1036982959
1171535833
1037055598
1037318811
1123836320
1037097691
1036985859
1036985863
1037090464

FREEMAN, KELLIE CARLEEN
GASAWAY, TIARA CHANTE
GATTE, KAYLA MARIE
GIBSON, KAREN HENSON
GIROUARD, MELISSA FAYE
GRAY, GWENDOLYN VERAL
GREEN, DONALD PAUL
GUILLORY, BYRON KEITH
GUILLORY, CYNTHIA ANN
HANKINS, DENNIS JOHN
HARRIS, THOMAS EARL
HARRIS, VICTORIA HELEN
HEBERT, BRENT ALBERT
HEBERT, DIANNE

HEINER, LISA TEER

HEINER, MICHAEL ALOIS
HERRIN, PAULA DENISE
HERRIN, TERRY JAMES
HOWARD, LEDENA RAE
HOWARD, STEPHEN CHARLES
HOWLETT, BECKY ANN
HOWLETT, HEATHER BROOKE
HUDNALL, ABBIGAIL MARIE
HUDSON, DENISE STEWART
HUFF, ELOUISE MICHELLE
HUNGER, PAMELA RUTH
JONES, WEBLYN ALEX
JOSEPH, SHIRLEY MITCHELL
JOUBERT, BRANDON JAMISON
JOUBERT, JOYCE PRESTON
JUSTICE, CHERYL LYNN
KEELEY, LAUREN MARIE
KING, CATHI JEAN

KING, SHARON DENISE
KRAMER, KAREN JENNIFER
KUSEK, SARAH JEAN
LANDRY, TAKISHA TINELLE
MAINES, SHELLY LYN
MAYFIELD, JACKIE EARL
MCHENRY, NICOLE ASHLEY
MORAN, SHARON RAE
MORAN, ZOE ELIZABETH
MOREAU, LAURIE ANN
MOSES, CALVIN RAY
NIMITZ, EDWIN D

NIMITZ, PATRICIA ANN
OGNOSKIE, PAUL RYAN

Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem

S$29.1
S12.1
S9.3
S5.2
S26.1
S$3.2
S131
S13.1
S9.1
S121
S$23.2
S$23.2
S85
S5.1
S$28.1
S$28.1
P2
P2
S6.3
S$6.3
5$29.3
$10.2
S26.1
S5.1
S14.2
S31.1
S33
P2
S5.2
S$5.2
S27.1
S14.1
P2
S$5.2
S$22.2
S8.5
S7.2
S$27.1
S$5.2
S15.4
S34.2
S34.2
S$28.2
S52
S9.3
S9.3
P1

In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person



1123308820
1037142082
1037142076
2211787995
2187232490
2191797590
2166180229
1193269035
1179911334
1037068246
1036975741
2203440936
2211789000
1213051825
2189389595
1192260498
2131188240
1037467349
1187588742
2123430769
1173957509
1037157207
1037206552
1037048755
1124012124
1028858618
1037117618
1154489401
1123452496

OWENS, NICHOLAS

PITRE, CHERYL THIBODEAUX
PITRE, DANIEL YATES

PRIEST, ANDREW MICHAEL
PRIEST, CRYSTAL MARIE

REESE, NED EDWARD

RIDOUT, SAMUEL LUCAS
ROBINSON, CHRISTIE MICHELLE
ROBINSON, JAMONI IKEEM
ROBINSON, PAMELA DENISE
RODDY, RICHARD EARL
ROMINE, KRISTA REGINA
ROYER, ZOEY GRACE
SCHMURR, ALEXANDRIA CHRISTINE
SKOPEK, TRACY ANN

SMITH, JESSIE SEZER

SMITH, NANETTA LOUISE
SMITH, REBECCA PATTERSON
SMITH, TOMMY CARL
SOLOMON, EDIETH EDWINA
SPARKMAN, KATELYNN SHALONDA ELIZABETH
SPENCER, BRENDA DENISE
THOMPSON, VESTER

TILLEY, MELANIE KELLEY
TUPPER, MARY KATHLEEN
WHITAKER, EVERETT RAY
WILLIAMS, GINGER KAY
WILLIAMS, OLLIE

ZENO, DAMIEN LEVON

Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem

S14.2
S$23.2
S$23.2
S19.1
S19.1
$32.9
S31.1
S13.1
S3.2
$3.2
S$8.2
S7.2
S15.1
$18.4
S14.2
S5.1
S14.2
$5.2
S14.2
$5.2
S$29.1
P2
S5.2
$8.2
S121
S5.1
S6.3
P2
S7.1

In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person




