

Checked In Voters

March 3, 2026 - Joint Primary Election - Orange County, TX

Tuesday, February 24th, 2026

VUID	Voter Name	Party	Precinct	Voting Method
1036973455	ADAMS, JANICE GOODWIN	Dem	S 13.1	In-Person
1037332563	ANDERSON, ELIZABETH HUGHES	Dem	S 25.1	In-Person
1037044197	ANDERSON, OLIVER DOUGLAS	Dem	S 8.4	In-Person
1037044184	ANDERSON, RETHEA MARSHALL	Dem	S 8.4	In-Person
1037348486	ANZALDUA, REBECCA H	Dem	S 13.1	In-Person
1037199332	AVEN, KATHY ANN	Dem	S 13.1	In-Person
2123904446	BARBOREK, TAYLOR MCELROY	Dem	S 25.1	In-Person
1037062250	BEARDEN, CARLA SUE	Dem	S 34.3	In-Person
1037062266	BEARDEN, JAMES DOUGLAS	Dem	S 34.3	In-Person
1216085213	BEASLEY, RALYNN SIMONE	Dem	P 2	In-Person
1037063575	BERGERON, STARR HODGE	Dem	S 26.1	In-Person
1036973536	BERRY, CAROLYN ELIZABETH	Dem	S 5.2	In-Person
1130633722	BRELAND, DANIEL EDWARD	Dem	S 27.1	In-Person
1037067480	BROUSSARD, FREDDY	Dem	S 5.2	In-Person
1037152034	BROWN, DENNIS JAY	Dem	S 11.1	In-Person
1177199342	BROWN, JOHNETHA GAY	Dem	S 14.1	In-Person
1037104824	BROWN, SHARON RICHARD	Dem	P 2	In-Person
1001913014	CAPPADONA, DEBBIE WELDON	Dem	S 8.4	In-Person
1037085064	CASH, SANDRA BONSALE	Dem	S 6.3	In-Person
1195416138	CERKIEWICZ, SHAWNA LEE	Dem	S 7.2	In-Person
2203369921	CHANDLER, LINEA ROSEANN	Dem	S 31.1	In-Person
2209948810	CLAYTON, HANNAH BRADLEA	Dem	S 31.1	In-Person
2191350427	CLAYTON, KALEA BRIANN	Dem	S 31.1	In-Person
1037370403	COLE, BETTY JO	Dem	S 13.1	In-Person
1202235108	COLEMAN, BRITHANY LASHANE	Dem	S 3.2	In-Person
1037442323	CROSSON, DEBORAH ELAINE	Dem	S 3.2	In-Person
1037263324	DANIEL, ADRIAN CARL	Dem	S 9.3	In-Person
1037184880	DANIEL, DEBBIE ELAINE	Dem	S 9.3	In-Person
1037238733	DANIEL, DONALD RAY	Dem	S 5.1	In-Person
1037261555	DANIEL, YOLANDA KAYE	Dem	S 5.1	In-Person
1121794869	DELCAMBRE, BEVERLY HAYES	Dem	S 15.4	In-Person
1121874346	DELCAMBRE, CHRISTOPHER K	Dem	S 15.4	In-Person
1211163803	DEMPSEY, TAYLOR DEANN	Dem	S 8.4	In-Person
1108878444	DEON, ALMETRIA	Dem	P 2	In-Person
1037266261	DEON, MARVIN JAMES	Dem	P 2	In-Person
1132051665	DUNMAN, KRISTY LYNN	Dem	S 29.1	In-Person
1037273194	DUNN, CHRISTOPHER EARL	Dem	S 32.3	In-Person
1037007052	FITE, ELIZABETH EASLEY	Dem	S 8.2	In-Person
2144235771	FONDREN, ASHUR COLE	Dem	S 18.1	In-Person
2001078791	FOREMAN, KIRSTEN KAY	Dem	S 10.2	In-Person
2189634656	FOULCH, LINDSEY NICOLE	Dem	S 33.1	In-Person

1189009041	FREEMAN, KELLIE CARLEEN	Dem	S 29.1	In-Person
1177359435	GASAWAY, TIARA CHANTE	Dem	S 12.1	In-Person
1193277473	GATTE, KAYLA MARIE	Dem	S 9.3	In-Person
1154838242	GIBSON, KAREN HENSON	Dem	S 5.2	In-Person
2185141159	GIROUARD, MELISSA FAYE	Dem	S 26.1	In-Person
1037146760	GRAY, GWENDOLYN VERAL	Dem	S 3.2	In-Person
1099667995	GREEN, DONALD PAUL	Dem	S 13.1	In-Person
1002087137	GUILLORY, BYRON KEITH	Dem	S 13.1	In-Person
1037285264	GUILLORY, CYNTHIA ANN	Dem	S 9.1	In-Person
1037063095	HANKINS, DENNIS JOHN	Dem	S 12.1	In-Person
1037376465	HARRIS, THOMAS EARL	Dem	S 23.2	In-Person
1037368764	HARRIS, VICTORIA HELEN	Dem	S 23.2	In-Person
2138513356	HEBERT, BRENT ALBERT	Dem	S 8.5	In-Person
1037303686	HEBERT, DIANNE	Dem	S 5.1	In-Person
1037459109	HEINER, LISA TEER	Dem	S 28.1	In-Person
1037121165	HEINER, MICHAEL ALOIS	Dem	S 28.1	In-Person
1186016311	HERRIN, PAULA DENISE	Dem	P 2	In-Person
1163793809	HERRIN, TERRY JAMES	Dem	P 2	In-Person
1037079728	HOWARD, LEDENA RAE	Dem	S 6.3	In-Person
1036978547	HOWARD, STEPHEN CHARLES	Dem	S 6.3	In-Person
1036974992	HOWLETT, BECKY ANN	Dem	S 29.3	In-Person
1169598877	HOWLETT, HEATHER BROOKE	Dem	S 10.2	In-Person
2189658473	HUDNALL, ABBIGAIL MARIE	Dem	S 26.1	In-Person
2128540923	HUDSON, DENISE STEWART	Dem	S 5.1	In-Person
1037470172	HUFF, ELOUISE MICHELLE	Dem	S 14.2	In-Person
1042940131	HUNGER, PAMELA RUTH	Dem	S 31.1	In-Person
1037216089	JONES, WEBLYN ALEX	Dem	S 3.3	In-Person
1037456268	JOSEPH, SHIRLEY MITCHELL	Dem	P 2	In-Person
2003368301	JOUBERT, BRANDON JAMISON	Dem	S 5.2	In-Person
1037149365	JOUBERT, JOYCE PRESTON	Dem	S 5.2	In-Person
1037340469	JUSTICE, CHERYL LYNN	Dem	S 27.1	In-Person
2187416636	KEELEY, LAUREN MARIE	Dem	S 14.1	In-Person
2142287134	KING, CATHI JEAN	Dem	P 2	In-Person
1186971969	KING, SHARON DENISE	Dem	S 5.2	In-Person
1214279643	KRAMER, KAREN JENNIFER	Dem	S 22.2	In-Person
2189693703	KUSEK, SARAH JEAN	Dem	S 8.5	In-Person
1113832849	LANDRY, TAKISHA TINELLE	Dem	S 7.2	In-Person
1039837569	MAINES, SHELLY LYN	Dem	S 27.1	In-Person
1036982959	MAYFIELD, JACKIE EARL	Dem	S 5.2	In-Person
1171535833	MCHENRY, NICOLE ASHLEY	Dem	S 15.4	In-Person
1037055598	MORAN, SHARON RAE	Dem	S 34.2	In-Person
1037318811	MORAN, ZOE ELIZABETH	Dem	S 34.2	In-Person
1123836320	MOREAU, LAURIE ANN	Dem	S 28.2	In-Person
1037097691	MOSES, CALVIN RAY	Dem	S 5.2	In-Person
1036985859	NIMITZ, EDWIN D	Dem	S 9.3	In-Person
1036985863	NIMITZ, PATRICIA ANN	Dem	S 9.3	In-Person
1037090464	OGNOSKIE, PAUL RYAN	Dem	P 1	In-Person

1123308820	OWENS, NICHOLAS	Dem	S 14.2	In-Person
1037142082	PITRE, CHERYL THIBODEAUX	Dem	S 23.2	In-Person
1037142076	PITRE, DANIEL YATES	Dem	S 23.2	In-Person
2211787995	PRIEST, ANDREW MICHAEL	Dem	S 19.1	In-Person
2187232490	PRIEST, CRYSTAL MARIE	Dem	S 19.1	In-Person
2191797590	REESE, NED EDWARD	Dem	S 32.9	In-Person
2166180229	RIDOUT, SAMUEL LUCAS	Dem	S 31.1	In-Person
1193269035	ROBINSON, CHRISTIE MICHELLE	Dem	S 13.1	In-Person
1179911334	ROBINSON, JAMONI IKEEM	Dem	S 3.2	In-Person
1037068246	ROBINSON, PAMELA DENISE	Dem	S 3.2	In-Person
1036975741	RODDY, RICHARD EARL	Dem	S 8.2	In-Person
2203440936	ROMINE, KRISTA REGINA	Dem	S 7.2	In-Person
2211789000	ROYER, ZOEY GRACE	Dem	S 15.1	In-Person
1213051825	SCHMURR, ALEXANDRIA CHRISTINE	Dem	S 18.4	In-Person
2189389595	SKOPEK, TRACY ANN	Dem	S 14.2	In-Person
1192260498	SMITH, JESSIE SEZER	Dem	S 5.1	In-Person
2131188240	SMITH, NANETTA LOUISE	Dem	S 14.2	In-Person
1037467349	SMITH, REBECCA PATTERSON	Dem	S 5.2	In-Person
1187588742	SMITH, TOMMY CARL	Dem	S 14.2	In-Person
2123430769	SOLOMON, EDIETH EDWINA	Dem	S 5.2	In-Person
1173957509	SPARKMAN, KATELYNN SHALONDA ELIZABETH	Dem	S 29.1	In-Person
1037157207	SPENCER, BRENDA DENISE	Dem	P 2	In-Person
1037206552	THOMPSON, VESTER	Dem	S 5.2	In-Person
1037048755	TILLEY, MELANIE KELLEY	Dem	S 8.2	In-Person
1124012124	TUPPER, MARY KATHLEEN	Dem	S 12.1	In-Person
1028858618	WHITAKER, EVERETT RAY	Dem	S 5.1	In-Person
1037117618	WILLIAMS, GINGER KAY	Dem	S 6.3	In-Person
1154489401	WILLIAMS, OLLIE	Dem	P 2	In-Person
1123452496	ZENO, DAMIEN LEVON	Dem	S 7.1	In-Person